JONKOPING
4/6 2016

Sektion 11

KAPFLYVNING 93 FRA JONKOGPING D. 04.06.2016 KLOKKEN 07:00,
ANTAL DUER 476, ANTAL SLAG 62
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PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
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PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
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002-14-0132 U
049-15-0115 A
242-14-0018 U
225-14-0591 A
199-14-0537 U
199-13-0335 A
111-15-0780 U
242-14-0075 U
071-12-0464 U
049-15-0108 A
225-12-0437 A
242-15-1072 U
225-12-1072 A
071-15-0487 A
135-13-0013 A
059-14-0836 U
049-15-0107 A
071-14-0667 A
111-15-0783 U
225-14-0607 U
045-12-0262 U
045-13-0104 A
049-13-0170 U
049-14-0266 A
199-14-0154 U
049-15-0101 A
135-11-0510 A
135-13-0070 U
071-14-1000 A
225-13-0532 U
071-13-0822 A
059-15-0803 U
059-14-0883 U
059-14-0891 A
059-15-0816 U
059-15-0820 A
199-13-0302 A
059-11-1223 A
033-14-2633 U
033-15-3486 A
071-14-0257 U
059-14-0833 U
116-14-0222 A
225-15-0118 A
242-14-0406 A
049-14-0150 U

10
15
50
75
100
0

20
30
100
150
200
0

1.396,07 045
1.395,02 071
1.391,84 242
1.380,42 225
1.376,89 199
1.375,84 199
1.375,60 242
1.369,62 242
1.366,58 071
1.365,92 049
1.361,63 225
1.359,38 242
1.349,76 225
1.333,78 071
1.333,57 049
1.331,50 059
1.323,99 049
1.323,21 071
1.321,58 242
1.320,37 225
1.318,71 045
1.318,25 045
1.318,02 049
1.316,48 049
1.312,09 199
1.309,89 049
1.309,26 135
1.309,04 135
1.308,08 071
1.307,08 225
1.305,64 071
1.303,40 059
1.303,40 059
1.303,17 059
1.303,05 059
1.302,82 059
1.301,24 199
1.301,08 059
1.300,73 033
1.300,26 033
1.299,08 071
1.298,84 059
1.298,25 116
1.296,19 225
1.296,06 242
1.295,88 049

+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR

+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
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1/3
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17
17
1/65
110
110
1/23
2/11
2/65
1/4
12
1/5
1/6
2/23
1711
3/65
1/9
217
317
1/5
2/5
114
3/23
118
2/18
2/5
3/11
2/2
1711
1711
3/11
4/11
5/11
1/5
13
1/4
110
2/10
2/6
13
4/11
115
2/5

0=KR 20
0=KR 30
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0

=KR 50
18 = KR 98
27 =KR 147
60 =KR 160
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0

=KR 405

BJARNE JANIK
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
LARS NIELSEN
STEFFEN HANSEN
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ELSE/SVEND HANSEN
DENNIS MADSEN

K & K SORENSEN
STEFFEN HANSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
BO SORENSEN
MUHMMAD AYUB
TEAM LENTZ
TOBIAS BAUER

K & K SOGRENSEN
KARSTEN RIISAGER
ULRIK L. LARSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
BJARNE JANIK
BJARNE JANIK
STEEN & BESIM
TEAM LENTZ
GUNNER FOGTMANN
K & K SORENSEN
JORN BOKLUND
JORN BOKLUND
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
STEFFEN HANSEN
MUHMMAD AYUB
ERIK HENRIKSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
KELD FREDERICIA
JORGEN HAUGE
PREBEN K.PETERSEN
STEN JENSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
TOBIAS BAUER
SOREN LARSEN
STEFFEN HANSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
STEEN & BESIM

033
045
049
059
071
116

135
199
225
242

1000
999
997
989
986
986
985
981
979
978
975
974
967
955
955
954
948
948
947
946
945
944
944
943
940
938
938
938
937
936
935
934
934
933
933
933
932
932
932
931
931
930
930
928
928
928
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B2

23
B2

23

200

12

50

50

175
45

85

47 116-14-0572 A
48 071-15-0716 A
49 199-14-0081 U
50 199-14-0404 U
51 199-13-0406 A
52 199-13-0314 A
53 033-11-1125
54 059-13-0703
55 242-15-1170
56 033-13-0547
57 225-15-0207
58 049-15-0121
59 199-12-0397
60 225-08-0220
61 242-15-1085
62 033-12-1214
63 242-15-1159
64 905-14-6774
65 242-15-1057
66 199-14-0336
67 059-15-0828
68 242-15-0682
69 135-13-0050
70 071-15-0347
71 116-13-0543
72 225-14-0204
73 033-14-2950
74 116-12-0757
75 225-14-0606
76 033-15-3268
77 033-15-3294
78 225-15-0084
79 033-15-3183
80 049-14-0267
81 199-13-0257
82 116-08-0609
83 098-08-0743
84 135-15-0555
85 151-14-0055
86 071-13-0530
87 242-15-1043
88 049-13-0266
89 116-15-0480
90 049-15-0061
91 135-15-0652
92 071-12-0032 A
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1.295,65 116
1.294,99 071
1.290,31 199
1.289,84 199
1.289,27 199
1.288,62 199
1.287,55 242
1.287,53 049
1.284,60 242
1.284,02 049
1.282,60 225
1.280,39 049
1.279,36 199
1.279,04 225
1.278,64 242
1.278,41 033
1.277,53 242
1.275,10 135
1.270,84 242
1.270,55 199
1.270,42 059
1.270,26 242
1.269,68 135
1.269,29 071
1.268,50 116
1.267,78 225
1.267,13 033
1.267,08 116
1.265,66 225
1.265,50 033
1.265,31 033
1.264,67 225
1.264,66 033
1.264,15 049
1.262,87 199
1.261,51 116
1.260,86 045
1.257,48 135
1.257,01 225
1.255,34 071
1.255,13 242
1.254,07 049
1.253,56 116
1.252,70 049
1.251,98 135
1.249,78 225

1/4
2111
217
1/5
217
2/5
4/65
4/23
5/65
3/5
1/23
5/23
3/7
1/10
6/65
17
7/65
1/5
8/65
3/5
6/11
2/3
3/18
3/10
1/10
2/10
217
1/6
2/9
1/25
2/25
3/9
3/25
4/5
47
13
1/8
4/18
2/23
4/10
9/65
6/23
1/6
3/5
2/5
4/9

FREDDY NORDQUIST
KARSTEN RIISAGER
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
NADEM AL-ROBAI
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
KELD FREDERICIA
ULRIK L. LARSEN

K & K SORENSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
TEAM LENTZ

RUNE RASMUSSEN

K & K SORENSEN
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
HANS-PETER ERRATH
ULRIK L. LARSEN

M. YOUNAS

ULRIK L. LARSEN
MARTIN BEKKER
ULRIK L. LARSEN
KELD FREDERICIA
ERIK HENRIKSEN
LARS NIELSEN

JORN BOKLUND
DENNIS MADSEN
JIRGEN DANIELSEN
HANS-PETER ERRATH
M. YOUNAS

RENE LARSEN
TUNCER SAHIN

HANS CHR. NIELSEN
HANS CHR. NIELSEN
TUNCER SAHIN

HANS CHR. NIELSEN
TEAM LENTZ
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
M & M.B. JENSEN
NIELS JAWORSKI
JORN BOKLUND
RUNE RASMUSSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN

K & K SORENSEN
ISMAIL KUSLU

STEEN & BESIM
MARTIN BEKKER
TUNCER SAHIN

928
928
924
924
924
923
922
922
920
920
919
917
916
916
916
916
915
913
910
910
910
910
909
909
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908
908
908
907
906
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906
906
906
905
904
903
901
900
899
899
898
898
897
897
895
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104
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114
115
116
117
118
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242-15-1000 A
111-15-0798 U
242-13-0620 A
242-15-1061 U
038-15-1157 U
199-13-0502 A
225-11-0272 U
059-15-0808 A
242-13-0027 U
049-15-0010 A
059-14-0935 U
225-14-0469 A
116-15-0180 A
033-14-2078 U
071-14-0237 A
225-15-0222 U
049-15-0092 A
250-14-3564 U
905-15-7929 A
071-15-0715 A
242-15-1076 A
242-14-0152 A
199-11-0327 U
116-13-0640 A
220-15-1129 A
242-14-0451 U
116-13-0521 A

1.248,96 242
1.248,29 242
1.247,91 242
1.247,72 242
1.247,49 049
1.247,37 199
1.246,23 225
1.245,89 059
1.245,46 242
1.243,33 049
1.242,97 135
1.242,09 225
1.242,02 116
1.240,09 033
1.239,38 071
1.238,05 225
1.236,81 049
1.236,75 033
1.235,36 059
1.235,08 071
1.234,92 242
1.234,54 242
1.232,82 199
1.228,97 116
1.228,94 242
1.226,00 242
1.225,97 116

10/65
11/65
12/65
13/65
12
2/14
3/10
7M1
2/15
5/5
1711
3/23
2/3
3/7
5/10
4/23
7/23
1/5
8/11
311
14/65
15/65
3/14
2/6
16/65
3/15
2/10

ULRIK L. LARSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
TEAM TURKMANN
GUNNER FOGTMANN
HANS-PETER ERRATH
ERIK HENRIKSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
TEAM LENTZ

TEAM STENZEL
RUNE RASMUSSEN
SOREN LARSEN

M. YOUNAS

DENNIS MADSEN
RUNE RASMUSSEN
K & K SOGRENSEN

KR. SONDERGAARD
ERIK HENRIKSEN
KARSTEN RIISAGER
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
GUNNER FOGTMANN
RENE LARSEN

ULRIK L. LARSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
JORGEN DANIELSEN

895
894
894
894
894
893
893
892
892
891
890
890
890
888
888
887
886
886
885
885
885
884
883
880
880
878
878



